Using water to take care
of delicate garments
Wet
Cleaning
WET DRY TO DRY PROCESS
Wet
Cleaning
The Wet Cleaning system brings

Ideal kit for beginners
Low operation costs
Perfect for small production batches
Small shops
Dry cleaning substitution
Additional machinery
Wet cleaning beginner
83 HPW-10
TOUCH II KIT 10 6 HPD-10
 TOUCH II 9 9 55%
Very low investment
Ideal kit for beginners
Low operation costs
Ideal for doing only Wet Cleaning
Small shops Dry cleaning substitution 129 DHS-11
 TOUCH II KIT 11 6 DTT-11 9 14 30%
Low investment
Shops with small Wet Cleaning batches but working
long hours
Flexibility
Compromise flexibility vs production
Medium size shops
New shops
Dry cleaning substitution
New shop 168 DHS-14
 TOUCH II KIT 14 8,5 DTT-14 12 14 30%
Medium size shops
(Shopping centre)
New shops
Dry cleaning substitution
New shop 233/288 DHS-18
TOUCH II KIT 18/22 10/13 DTT-18/22 14/16 16/18 30%
Perfect pack for shops (Wet cleaning and normal garments)
A good solution for bedspreads, covers and other
large garments
Versatile
Large shops
(Shopping centre)
Dry cleaning substitution
Large shop
Big potential, important growth
323 DHS-28
 TOUCH II KIT 28 16,5 DTT-28 23 14 30%
Perfect pack for large shops (Wet cleaning and
normal garments)
Wet Cleaning productivity
Laundry productivity
Laundries
Large shops
(Shopping centre)
Factories 452 DHS-35C
TOUCH II KIT 35 22 DTT-35 32 14 30%
Perfect pack for laundries (Wet cleaning and
normal garments)
Wet Cleaning productivity
Laundry productivity